Argus (Cosmos)
Blaze Bayley
Crystal Viper
Grave Digger

Krokus
Rainbow
Voice
Enchantya
Majesty
Stormwitch
Coven 13
Sacred Steel
Anvil
Scanner
First Aid
Venom
Exumer

Depressive Age
Necronomicon
Nasty Savage
Gama Bomb

Stahlchor
Tyranex
Obsessor
Testament
Witchery
Bathory
Nervochaos
Sumen
Cannibal Corpse
Malphas
Terranoct
Fimbulvet
Bodyfarm
Mortician
Agathocles

#636 - Mosh in den Mai

Steinbach-Hallenberg
UK
POL
Gladbeck
SUl
UK
Markneukirchen
POR
Lauda
Gerstetten
USA
Ludwigsburg
CAN
Gelsenkirchen
Berlin
UK
Frankfurt Main
Berlin
Lorrach
USA
UK
Schleizer Oberland
SWE
Detmold
USA
SWE
SWE
BRA
Berlin
USA
SUl
USA
Schmalkalden
SWE
USA
BEL

Walpurgisnacht (ReRecorded)

Witches Night
The Witch Is Back
Season Of The Witch
Eat The Rich
Kill The King
Firedevil
All Down In Flames
Never Kneel
Walpurgis Night
Walpurgisnacht

Tonight The Witches Ride

Shadow Zone
Warp 7
Witchery Of Fire
Witching Hour
Possessed By Fire
Never Be Blind
Redemption
Witches Sabbath
Witching Mania
Hexer
Witches Gathering
Walpurgisnacht
Night Of The Witch
Witching Hour
Witchcraft
Kill For Pleasure
Mors Certa
| Will Kill You
Evil
Heresy
Feuertod
Death By Fire
Witches Coven
Arbeit macht krank

2005
2021
2017
2014
1983
1978
2003
2023
2023
1984
2013
1998
1983
1988
2007
1981
1986
1992
2023
2003
2015
2019
2014
2014
2020
2022
1984
2023
2023
1998
2023
2023
2023
2015
1996
2008
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